FOSTER CHAPEL BAPTIST CHURCH

2101 Ault Road, Knoxville, TN 37914
Phone: (865) 688-8588
Fax: (865) 851-9545
Email Address:
fosterchapelbaptistchurch@comcast.net

Website: www.fosterchapelbaptist.com

Joseph Tolbert, Pastor

POSITION NAME ADDRESS | HOME/OTHER | CELL PHONE EMAIL
PHONE
Pastor Joseph Tolbert (865) 522-4519 |(865) 806-2017 |pastorjosephtolbert@comcast.net

Pastor Emeritus

Rev. Robert N.
McGhee

(865) 983-4439

(865) 254-3020

Rnmcgheel2 @gmail.com

Associate Minister

Rev. Leonard Glenn

(865) 249-7442

(865) 599-2892

Gglenn3444@comcast.net

Associate Minister

Rev. Tony Hall

(865) 522-1635

(865) 898-3446

Helperl@comcast.net

Associate Minister

Rev. Wilbur Hawkins

(865) 523-5379

Associate Minister

Rev. Juden Poore

(865) 690-7702

(865) 591-8015

Kingdommachine2@aol.com

Associate Minister

Rev. Isaac Simmons

(865) 292-1178

Simmons.psu007 @yahoo.com

Associate Minister

Rev. Tanya Tolbert

(865) 522-4519

Przrdlife@yahoo.com

Associate Minister

Rev. Craig Toney

(865) 573-7928

(865) 216-3216

Stonitl057@aol.com

Associate Minister

Rev. Dr. Steven
Waller

(412) 414-4365

swaller@comcast.net

Associate Minister

Rev. Kevin White, Sr.

(865) 219-8368

(865) 384-0917

klwsr@comcast.net

Associate Minister

Rev. Sonya Wilson

(865) 307-6543

johnsonya@att.net

Office
Administrator

Robin McGhee
Whitmore

(865) 455-0750

Robinlovesjer2911@gmail.com
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FOSTER CHAPEL BAPTIST CHURCH

(Continued)

Chairperson of
Deacons

Leo Whiteside

(865) 687-2716

(865) 382-1198

leowhitesidejr@gmail.com

Chairperson of

William Houston

(865) 964-2818

(865) 414-9839

mimstl@gmail.com

Trustees Telicia Mims
Director of Tammy Dawn Waller (865) 604-4398
Auxiliaries

Mission/Women's
Ministry

Wendy Henderson

(865) 323-5488

Christ-died4me@hotmail.com

Laymen’s Ministry

Ronald Inman

(865) 637-3786

(865) 257-3784

inmanre@ornl.gov

Usher Ministry
President

Latasha Bourne

(865) 898-9080

latoniadodson@att.net

Director of Chrstn

Tiffany Hearn

(865) 454-4479

Tiffany.hearn@icloud.com

Ed/Youth
Director of Music | Nick Wyatt (865) 804-6251 |Keysman49@yahoo.com
Director of Media |Doris Toney (865) 573-7928 |(865) 216-3015 |Stoneit1057 @aol.com

and Arts

Finance Ministry

Cavanaugh Mimes, |
Garfield Wilson

(865) 933-7067

Wilson933@comcast.net
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